
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
 

IFB 
08-0047 National Signal U.S. Traffic Message Sign 

Friday, June 06, 2008 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

No Bids 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0061 Ver-Mac  Solar Powered Message Sign Parts 

Friday, June 06, 2008 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

No Bids 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 



BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0028 Restroom Renovation at M-4 

Wednesday, June 18, 2008 

 

 

 

 

Vendor Name Bid Results 

Manusos General Contracting, Inc. 311,000.00 

Stuckley Construction Co., Inc. $267,267.00 

  

  

  

  

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

 
 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0014 HVAC System Replacement at M-14 

Wednesday, June 18, 2008 

 

 

 

 

Vendor Name Bid Results 

Larson Sheet Metal $189,744.00 

Anchor Mechanical, Inc. $262,500.00 

  

  

  

  

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

 
 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/



